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Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów - 14 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 5- - 7-7-2013

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 14 lat
2013-07-06 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski 14 lat 4:08.01 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian 00802 Oswiecim 2008-07-05
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. CUKANOW Michał 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 4:14.93 643

50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:34.41 33.15 250m: 2:40.34 32.96 350m: 3:44.74 31.88
100m: 1:01.26 32.41 200m: 2:07.38 32.97 300m: 3:12.86 32.52 400m: 4:14.93 30.19

2. PARZYNOWSKI Wojciech 99 190 Łódź 4:15.25 640
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:33.93 32.66 250m: 2:39.09 32.65 350m: 3:44.19 32.33

100m: 1:01.27 32.23 200m: 2:06.44 32.51 300m: 3:11.86 32.77 400m: 4:15.25 31.06

3. KAŁUŻYŃSKI Antoni 99 Gim 92 Ursynów Warszawa 4:18.65 615
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:34.69 33.63 250m: 2:40.61 32.99 350m: 3:47.12 33.17

100m: 1:01.06 32.25 200m: 2:07.62 32.93 300m: 3:13.95 33.34 400m: 4:18.65 31.53

4. CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 99 Śląsk Wrocław 4:20.67 601
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:33.32 32.08 250m: 2:39.15 33.11 350m: 3:48.60 34.84

100m: 1:01.24 31.89 200m: 2:06.04 32.72 300m: 3:13.76 34.61 400m: 4:20.67 32.07

5. SUMARA Beniamin 99 MOS Dąbrowa Górn. 4:22.79 587
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:35.05 33.22 250m: 2:41.79 33.61 350m: 3:49.53 33.92

100m: 1:01.83 32.36 200m: 2:08.18 33.13 300m: 3:15.61 33.82 400m: 4:22.79 33.26

6. BRYŁA Kamil 99 Lublinianka 4:27.66 555
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:37.27 34.61 250m: 2:47.56 35.20 350m: 3:56.44 33.63

100m: 1:02.66 33.16 200m: 2:12.36 35.09 300m: 3:22.81 35.25 400m: 4:27.66 31.22

7. PAWEŁEK Paweł 99 Polonia Warszawa 4:27.85 554
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:36.92 34.41 250m: 2:46.08 34.88 350m: 3:56.02 35.25

100m: 1:02.51 33.25 200m: 2:11.20 34.28 300m: 3:20.77 34.69 400m: 4:27.85 31.83

8. SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:29.06 547
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:36.24 33.76 250m: 2:45.35 34.57 350m: 3:55.89 35.00

100m: 1:02.48 32.73 200m: 2:10.78 34.54 300m: 3:20.89 35.54 400m: 4:29.06 33.17

Finał B
9. PRÓSZYNSKI Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 4:26.50 563

50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:38.35 34.34 250m: 2:47.02 34.52 350m: 3:54.48 33.09
100m: 1:04.01 33.60 200m: 2:12.50 34.15 300m: 3:21.39 34.37 400m: 4:26.50 32.02

10. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 Neptun Stargard 4:26.67 562
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.69 34.25 250m: 2:46.63 34.81 350m: 3:54.96 33.37

100m: 1:03.44 33.48 200m: 2:11.82 34.13 300m: 3:21.59 34.96 400m: 4:26.67 31.71

11. KRUK Karol 99 Siódemka Sopot 4:27.54 556
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:38.15 34.37 250m: 2:47.42 34.55 350m: 3:55.57 33.41

100m: 1:03.78 33.65 200m: 2:12.87 34.72 300m: 3:22.16 34.74 400m: 4:27.54 31.97

12. RUDNICKI Marcin 99 Żoliborz Warszawa 4:28.90 548
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:38.03 34.64 250m: 2:47.15 34.43 350m: 3:56.26 34.09

100m: 1:03.39 33.37 200m: 2:12.72 34.69 300m: 3:22.17 35.02 400m: 4:28.90 32.64

13. LEWIŃSKI Michał 99 Siódemka Sopot 4:30.60 537
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:37.63 35.02 250m: 2:47.45 35.25 350m: 3:57.16 34.97

100m: 1:02.61 33.23 200m: 2:12.20 34.57 300m: 3:22.19 34.74 400m: 4:30.60 33.44

14. DEMBSKI Patryk 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:34.07 517
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.92 34.91 250m: 2:49.47 35.37 350m: 4:01.39 35.59

100m: 1:04.01 34.05 200m: 2:14.10 35.18 300m: 3:25.80 36.33 400m: 4:34.07 32.68

15. STANEK Adam 99 MKS Gogolin 4:36.65 503
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.82 35.50 250m: 2:52.98 35.44 350m: 4:03.13 34.97

100m: 1:06.32 34.67 200m: 2:17.54 35.72 300m: 3:28.16 35.18 400m: 4:36.65 33.52

16. BARAŃCZYK Michał 99 190 Łódź 4:38.38 494
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:41.87 35.66 250m: 2:51.31 33.53 350m: 4:02.03 35.36

100m: 1:06.21 35.22 200m: 2:17.78 35.91 300m: 3:26.67 35.36 400m: 4:38.38 36.35


